Page 1 of 5
CM-400 Series
1 5/8" Pushbutton, Stainless Steel Faceplate
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Door  Ac t i va t i on  Dev ices
The CM-400 series can be ordered with either a Normally Open or
Normally Closed contact block. Each contact block is color coded.
A contact block with a green actuator is Normally Open, while

CM-400 Series 1 5/8" Pushbutton, Stainless Steel Faceplate
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM
NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1
60-66A000 RED MOMENTARY MUSHROOM BUTTON (DIA. 1 5/8’’)
60-66A005 BLUE MOMENTARY MUSHROOM BUTTON (DIA. 1 5/8’’)
60-66E006 GREEN MOMENTARY MUSHROOM BUTTON (DIA. 1 5/8’’)
2
A 60-49H009 STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE GANG FACE PLATE  4 1/2’’H X 2 3/4’’W X 1 3/4'’D (114MM X 70MM X 44MM)
B 60-49B040 STAINLESS STEEL MULLION FACE PLATE  4 1/2’’H X 1 3/4’’W X 1 3/4'’D (114MM X 44MM X 44MM)
C 60-49C058 STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE GANG FACE PLATE 4 1/2’’H X 4 1/2’’W X 1 3/4'’D (114MM X 114MM X 44MM)
3 60-53U001A01 FLAT ZINC WASHER 0.938ID X 1.47OD X .100THK
PARTS KIT
ITEM
NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
4
FOR N-C & N-O CONTACTS (A) 6-32 X 3/4 FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS ZINC PLATED SCREW
(B) 6’’ ORANGE WIRE WITH INSULATED SPADE CONNECTOR
(C) TWO (2) 6’’ GREY WIRE WITH INSULATED SPADE CONNECTOR
(D) 6’’ BLUE WIRE WITH INSULATED SPADE CONNECTOR
60-34B024
FOR N-O CONTACT (A) 6-32 X 3/4 FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS ZINC PLATED SCREW
(B) 6’’ BLUE WIRE WITH INSULATED SPADE CONNECTOR
(C) 6’’ GREY WIRE WITH INSULATED SPADE CONNECTOR60-34B025
FOR N-C CONTACTS (A) 6-32 X 3/4 FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS ZINC PLATED SCREW
(B) 6’’ ORANGE WIRE WITH INSULATED SPADE CONNECTOR
(C) 6’’ BLUE WIRE WITH INSULATED SPADE CONNECTOR 60-34B026
Mullion
Faceplate
Double Gang
Faceplate  2C
 2B
Single Gang
Faceplate  2A
 5
 3
 6
 7
 1
 9
 8
4A
4B 4C
4D 4E
8. PARTS INFORMATION
Page 4 of 5
CM-400 Series 1 5/8" Pushbutton, Stainless Steel Faceplate
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
MODEL NUMBERS
SINGLE
GANG MULLION DOUBLE
GANG DESCRIPTION
CM-400 CM-400N CM-400W 1 NORMALLY OPEN CONTACT BLOCK
CM-410 CM-410N CM-410W 1 NORMALLY CLOSED CONTACT BLOCK
CM-420 CM-420N CM-420W 1 NORMALLY OPEN & NORMALLY CLOSED CONTACT BLOCK
ADDITIONAL MUSHROOM PUSH BUTTON OPTIONS
                   CM-420PTE  1
SINGLE GANG FACE PLATE. NORMALLY OPEN & NORMALLY CLOSED CONTACT
BLOCK, WITH “PUSH TO EXIT” ENGRAVED ON BUTTON
CM-450R 1
SINGLE GANG FACE PLATE. NORMALLY OPEN & NORMALLY CLOSED CONTACT
BLOCK. MAINTAINED, PUSH/PULL MUSHROOM BUTTON
INDIVIDUAL CONTACT OPTIONS
ITEM
NUMBER PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
6
60-66C000 1 NORMALLY OPEN CONTACT BLOCK
60-66C001 1 NORMALLY CLOSED CONTACT BLOCK
60-66C002 1 NORMALLY OPEN AND NORMALLY CLOSED CONTACT BLOCK
SINGLE LED OPTIONS DOUBLE LED OPTIONS
ITEM